Division: Super Sprint

Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Sex Champ
Bib # Name Age Gender City State Swim Rank T1 Rank Bike Rank T2 Rank Run Rank Finish Overall Place Age Rank Qual

71 Ethan Nordman 12 M Hoschton GA 00:04:200 3 00:00:37.3 1 00:29:04.1 37 00:00:29.8 17 00:16:31.8 45 00:51:03.2 1 1 1st Overall Male Super Sprint Y
47 Allen Gilchrest 38 M Royston GA 00:03:11.6 1 00:00:43.6 3 00:28:30.8 36 00:00:45.6 40 00:18:13.3 54 00:51:25.0 2 2 2nd Overall Male Super Sprint Y
64 Gus Mingrone 50 M Monroe GA 00:06:17.0 7 00:02:10.3 20 00:35:31.3 43 00:00:55.1 47 00:13:16.5 38 00:58:10.4 3 3 3rd Overall Male Super Sprint

6 Kevin Fox 14 M College Park GA 00:03:50.4 2 00:03:01.7 29 00:44:52.7 46 00:00:26.1 10 00:09:22.3 32 01:01:334 4 4 1st Male 19 & Under Y
30 Aimee Cameron 33 F Monroe GA 00:05:21.0 5 00:01:59.8 16  00:32:46.7 40 00:00:39.1 31  00:25:47.5 73  01:06:34.2 5 1 1st Overall Female Super Sprint Y
43 Mark Frankum 39 M clarkesville GA 00:07:28.3 12 00:02:26.3 22 00:33:32.2 42 00:01:40.0 69 00:25:11.4 72 01:10:18.4 6 5 1st Male 35-39 Y

1st Overall Masters Male Super
67 Ed Murphy 60 M Sugar Hill GA 00:04:529 4 00:02:08.3 18 00:32:53.1 41 00:01:11.9 63 00:30:24.1 78 01:11:30.4 7 6 Sprint Y
59 Jennifer Kramer 38 F Norcross GA 00:05:56.8 6 00:03:28.8 32  00:35:52.3 44 00:02:37.8 75 00:29:20.7 76  01:17:16.6 8 2 2nd Overall Female Super Sprint Y
41 Jenni Davis 33 F South Pittsburg TN  00:06:41.4 9 00:04:19.8 33  00:37:27.0 45 00:02:27.5 74 00:29:27.8 77  01:20:23.7 9 3 3rd Overall Female Super Sprint Y
82 Caroline Wilson 31 F Savannah GA 00:06:43.7 10 00:03:12.1 31 00:47:36.5 47 00:00:36.8 28 00:24:06.3 68 01:22:15.6 10 4 1st Female 30-34 Y
61 Katie Meguiar 36 F Savannah GA 00:06:329 8 00:02:46.3 25 00:48:19.1 48 00:00:245 9 00:25:02.0 71  01:23:04.9 11 5 1st Female 35-39 Y
1st Overall Masters Female Super
10 Danielle Holmes 46 F Atlanta GA 00:00:00.0 13 08:56:23.8 6 01:00:41.7 63  00:00:544 46  00:17:50.7 53  01:35:02.8 12 6 Sprint Y
1 Anissa Bradley 15 F Atlanta GA 00:06:45.2 11 00:02:55.4 27 01:07:45.5 75 00:00:42.1 35 00:19:49.2 59 01:37:57.7 13 7 1st Female 19 & Under Y
Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Sex Champ
Bib # Name Age Gender City State Swim Rank T1 Rank Bike Rank T2 Rank Run Rank Finish Overall Place Age Rank Qual

78 Benjamin Van Winkle 23 M Lawrenceville GA 00:06:15.1 1 00:00:379 2 00:48:35.8 49 00:00:30.3 19 00:16:22.6 44 01:12:21.8 1 1 1st Overall Male Sprint Y
29 adam callahan 32 M Demorest GA 00:00:00.0 08:24:06.0 00:51:23.8 50 00:00:44.6 38 00:14:26.3 41 01:15:32.3 2 2 2nd Overall Male Sprint Y
68 Andrew Nash 29 M Dallas TX 00:07:348 6 00:01:16.2 7 00:54:19.9 52  00:00:23.0 8 00:16:00.7 43  01:19:34.7 3 3 3rd Overall Male Sprint Y
34 Christopher Brent Collins 43 M Atlanta GA 00:07:41.5 8 00:01:47.6 13 00:54:33.6 53 00:01:02.6 50 00:17:05.0 47 01:22:10.5 4 4 1st Overall Masters Male Sprint Y
35 Julie Collins 42 F Atlanta GA 00:09:199 16 00:01:153 6 00:54:36.5 54 00:01:09.7 57 00:17:21.0 50 01:23:42.5 5 1 1st Overall Female Sprint Y
50 Stacy Hall 45 M Mount Airy GA 00:06:34.8 2 00:01:09.8 4 00:55:17.5 55 00:01:05.4 54 00:20:13.8 62 01:24:21.5 6 5 2nd Overall Masters Male Sprint Y
19 Nadia Ruiz 38 F Lawrenceville GA 00:00:00.0 08:24:29.8 00:57:08.2 58 00:01:39.3 68 00:15:59.4 42  01:24:34.9 7 2 2nd Overall Female Sprint Y
12 Montarius McEwen 17 M College Park GA 00:07:01.4 5 00:01:39.6 12 00:58:30.3 61 00:00:00.3 1 00:17:29.6 51 01:24:41.4 8 6 1st Male 19 & Under Y
80 Joseph Westmoreland 41 M Centreville VA 00:06:37.7 3 00:02:59.7 28 00:56:08.7 56 00:01:05.4 55 00:20:09.0 61  01:27:00.7 9 7 3rd Overall Masters Male Sprint Y
33 cynthia chavez 61 F Mableton GA 00:00:00.0 08:31:45.3 00:56:19.3 57 00:01:10.4 60 00:18:35.3 55 01:27:07.5 10 3 3rd Overall Female Sprint Y
26 Cara Branyon 18 F Gainesville GA 00:09:21.8 17 00:01:103 5 00:58:29.7 60  00:00:57.4 49 00:19:06.3 56  01:29:05.6 11 4 1st Female 19 & Under Y
25 Greg Bowers 59 M Gainesville GA 00:07:55.6 9 00:01:21.7 8 00:52:19.0 51 00:01:04.0 52 00:26:30.2 74 01:29:10.6 12 8 1st Male 55-59 Y
52 Melissa Hatchett 38 F Demorest GA 00:08:32.5 13  00:02:09.7 19 01:00:54.7 64 00:00:54.0 44 00:17:14.1 48 01:29:45.1 13 5 1st Female 35-39 Y

48 Hunter Groome 26 M Atlanta GA 00:08:19.0 11 00:02:249 21 01:02:00.6 69 00:01:11.5 62 00:17:385 52 01:31:34.7 14 9 1st Male 25-29 Y



Bib #
81
38
79
40
53
37
60
28
75
57
56

77

Name
Graham Williams
jennifer cowhig
Steve Wallace
BJ Danson
Thomas Hatchett
Jennifer Cooper
Evelyn Manon
Brian Butcher
Sandra Temesio
Steve Johnson
Candice Johnson

Benjamin Van Waters

Age Gender
25 M
36 F
46 M
53 F
51 M
43 F
45 F
25 M
48 F
66 M
66 F
24 M

City
Gainesville
Decatur
Lilburn
Grayson
Demorest
Lawrenceville
Lognville
Clarkesville
Lawrenceville
Goose Creek
Goose Creek

Atlanta

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
SC

GA

Swim
00:06:58.7
00:09:15.9
00:07:59.3
00:10:06.9
00:07:39.1
00:00:00.0
00:12:05.7
00:08:20.4
00:11:38.9
00:11:56.8
00:10:51.1

00:09:08.3

Swim
Rank

4
15
10

18

22
12
20
21
19

14

T1

00:02:30.7

00:01:54.9

00:01:22.8

00:02:06.1

00:01:49.4

08:28:00.1

00:01:34.3

00:03:07.2

00:01:30.7

00:02:48.3

00:04:20.7

00:02:33.6

T1
Rank

23
15
9
17

14

11
30
10
26
34

24

Bike
01:01:35.3
00:58:05.3
01:01:13.4
01:01:54.9
00:58:56.8
01:03:51.5
01:02:38.1
01:01:19.3
01:05:17.5
01:04:17.9
01:13:49.4

01:26:09.8

Bike
Rank

67
59
65
68
62
71
70
66
73
72
77

78

T2

00:01:10.3

00:00:28.1

00:01:47.4

00:01:38.5

00:00:56.9

00:01:10.5

00:01:26.8

00:02:14.5

00:01:09.4

00:03:04.1

00:02:19.7

00:00:32.4

T2
Rank

59
12
70
67
48
61
66
72
56
76
73

23

Run

00:19:20.9

00:24:01.1

00:22:53.1

00:20:23.7

00:27:04.6

00:19:56.0

00:19:48.3

00:23:02.8

00:24:09.8

00:24:38.9

00:23:17.8

00:17:20.2

Run
Rank

57
67
64
63
75
60
58
65
69
70
66

49

Finish
01:31:36.1
01:33:45.4
01:35:16.1
01:36:10.3
01:36:27.1
01:37:25.6
01:37:33.4
01:38:04.3
01:43:46.5
01:46:46.1
01:54:38.9

01:55:44.5

Overall
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Sex
Place

10
6
11
7

12

13
10
14
11

15

Age Rank
2nd Male 25-29
2nd Female 35-39
1st Male 45-49
1st Overall Masters Female Sprint
1st Male 50-54
2nd Overall Masters Female Sprint
3rd Overall Masters Female Sprint
3rd Male 25-29
1st Female 45-49
1st Male 65-69
1st Female 65-69

1st Male 20-24

Champ
Qual



