	Division: Super Sprint																			
		_					Swim		T1		Bike		T2		Run			Sex		Champ
Bib #	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Swim	Rank	T1	Rank	Bike	Rank	T2	Rank	Run	Rank	Finish	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
71	Ethan Nordman	12	М	Hoschton	GA	00:04:20.0	3	00:00:37.3	1	00:29:04.1	37	00:00:29.8	17	00:16:31.8	45	00:51:03.2	1	1	1st Overall Male Super Sprint	Υ
47	Allen Gilchrest	38	М	Royston	GA	00:03:11.6	1	00:00:43.6	3	00:28:30.8	36	00:00:45.6	40	00:18:13.3	54	00:51:25.0	2	2	2nd Overall Male Super Sprint	Υ
64	Gus Mingrone	50	М	Monroe	GA	00:06:17.0	7	00:02:10.3	20	00:35:31.3	43	00:00:55.1	47	00:13:16.5	38	00:58:10.4	3	3	3rd Overall Male Super Sprint	
6	Kevin Fox	14	М	College Park	GA	00:03:50.4	2	00:03:01.7	29	00:44:52.7	46	00:00:26.1	10	00:09:22.3	32	01:01:33.4	4	4	1st Male 19 & Under	Υ
30	Aimee Cameron	33	F	Monroe	GA	00:05:21.0	5	00:01:59.8	16	00:32:46.7	40	00:00:39.1	31	00:25:47.5	73	01:06:34.2	5	1	1st Overall Female Super Sprint	Υ
43	Mark Frankum	39	М	clarkesville	GA	00:07:28.3	12	00:02:26.3	22	00:33:32.2	42	00:01:40.0	69	00:25:11.4	72	01:10:18.4	6	5	1st Male 35-39	Υ
67	Ed Murphy	60	М	Sugar Hill	GA	00:04:52.9	4	00:02:08.3	18	00:32:53.1	41	00:01:11.9	63	00:30:24.1	78	01:11:30.4	7	6	1st Overall Masters Male Super Sprint	Υ
59	Jennifer Kramer	38	F	Norcross	GA	00:05:56.8	6	00:03:28.8	32	00:35:52.3	44	00:02:37.8	75	00:29:20.7	76	01:17:16.6	8	2	2nd Overall Female Super Sprint	Υ
41	Jenni Davis	33	F	South Pittsburg	TN	00:06:41.4	9	00:04:19.8	33	00:37:27.0	45	00:02:27.5	74	00:29:27.8	77	01:20:23.7	9	3	3rd Overall Female Super Sprint	Υ
82	Caroline Wilson	31	F	Savannah	GA	00:06:43.7	10	00:03:12.1	31	00:47:36.5	47	00:00:36.8	28	00:24:06.3	68	01:22:15.6	10	4	1st Female 30-34	Υ
61	Katie Meguiar	36	F	Savannah	GA	00:06:32.9	8	00:02:46.3	25	00:48:19.1	48	00:00:24.5	9	00:25:02.0	71	01:23:04.9	11	5	1st Female 35-39	Υ
10	Danielle Holmes	46	F	Atlanta	GA	0.00:00:00	13	08:56:23.8	6	01:00:41.7	63	00:00:54.4	46	00:17:50.7	53	01:35:02.8	12	6	1st Overall Masters Female Super Sprint	Υ
1	Anissa Bradley	15	F	Atlanta	GA	00:06:45.2	11	00:02:55.4	27	01:07:45.5	75	00:00:42.1	35	00:19:49.2	59	01:37:57.7	13	7	1st Female 19 & Under	Υ

										Division: Sp	int									
							Swim		T1		Bike		T2		Run			Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Swim	Rank	T1	Rank	Bike	Rank	T2	Rank	Run	Rank	Finish	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
78	Benjamin Van Winkle	23	М	Lawrenceville	GA	00:06:15.1	1	00:00:37.9	2	00:48:35.8	49	00:00:30.3	19	00:16:22.6	44	01:12:21.8	1	1	1st Overall Male Sprint	Υ
29	adam callahan	32	M	Demorest	GA	00:00:00.0		08:24:06.0		00:51:23.8	50	00:00:44.6	38	00:14:26.3	41	01:15:32.3	2	2	2nd Overall Male Sprint	Υ
68	Andrew Nash	29	М	Dallas	TX	00:07:34.8	6	00:01:16.2	7	00:54:19.9	52	00:00:23.0	8	00:16:00.7	43	01:19:34.7	3	3	3rd Overall Male Sprint	Υ
34	Christopher Brent Collins	43	М	Atlanta	GA	00:07:41.5	8	00:01:47.6	13	00:54:33.6	53	00:01:02.6	50	00:17:05.0	47	01:22:10.5	4	4	1st Overall Masters Male Sprint	Υ
35	Julie Collins	42	F	Atlanta	GA	00:09:19.9	16	00:01:15.3	6	00:54:36.5	54	00:01:09.7	57	00:17:21.0	50	01:23:42.5	5	1	1st Overall Female Sprint	Υ
50	Stacy Hall	45	М	Mount Airy	GA	00:06:34.8	2	00:01:09.8	4	00:55:17.5	55	00:01:05.4	54	00:20:13.8	62	01:24:21.5	6	5	2nd Overall Masters Male Sprint	Υ
19	Nadia Ruiz	38	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:00:00.0		08:24:29.8		00:57:08.2	58	00:01:39.3	68	00:15:59.4	42	01:24:34.9	7	2	2nd Overall Female Sprint	Υ
12	Montarius McEwen	17	М	College Park	GA	00:07:01.4	5	00:01:39.6	12	00:58:30.3	61	00:00:00.3	1	00:17:29.6	51	01:24:41.4	8	6	1st Male 19 & Under	Υ
80	Joseph Westmoreland	41	М	Centreville	VA	00:06:37.7	3	00:02:59.7	28	00:56:08.7	56	00:01:05.4	55	00:20:09.0	61	01:27:00.7	9	7	3rd Overall Masters Male Sprint	Υ
33	cynthia chavez	61	F	Mableton	GA	00:00:00.0		08:31:45.3		00:56:19.3	57	00:01:10.4	60	00:18:35.3	55	01:27:07.5	10	3	3rd Overall Female Sprint	Υ
26	Cara Branyon	18	F	Gainesville	GA	00:09:21.8	17	00:01:10.3	5	00:58:29.7	60	00:00:57.4	49	00:19:06.3	56	01:29:05.6	11	4	1st Female 19 & Under	Υ
25	Greg Bowers	59	М	Gainesville	GA	00:07:55.6	9	00:01:21.7	8	00:52:19.0	51	00:01:04.0	52	00:26:30.2	74	01:29:10.6	12	8	1st Male 55-59	Υ
52	Melissa Hatchett	38	F	Demorest	GA	00:08:32.5	13	00:02:09.7	19	01:00:54.7	64	00:00:54.0	44	00:17:14.1	48	01:29:45.1	13	5	1st Female 35-39	Υ
48	Hunter Groome	26	M	Atlanta	GA	00:08:19.0	11	00:02:24.9	21	01:02:00.6	69	00:01:11.5	62	00:17:38.5	52	01:31:34.7	14	9	1st Male 25-29	Υ

D:F #	Nome	۸	Candan	City	Ctoto	Continu	Swim	T 4	T1	Dilea	Bike	T 2	T2	Door	Run	Finish	Overall	Sex	Ara Davik	Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	Gender	City	State	Swim	Rank	T1	Rank	Bike	Rank	T2	Rank	Run	Rank	Finish	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
81	Graham Williams	25	М	Gainesville	GA	00:06:58.7	4	00:02:30.7	23	01:01:35.3	67	00:01:10.3	59	00:19:20.9	57	01:31:36.1	15	10	2nd Male 25-29	Υ
38	jennifer cowhig	36	F	Decatur	GA	00:09:15.9	15	00:01:54.9	15	00:58:05.3	59	00:00:28.1	12	00:24:01.1	67	01:33:45.4	16	6	2nd Female 35-39	Υ
79	Steve Wallace	46	M	Lilburn	GA	00:07:59.3	10	00:01:22.8	9	01:01:13.4	65	00:01:47.4	70	00:22:53.1	64	01:35:16.1	17	11	1st Male 45-49	Υ
40	BJ Danson	53	F	Grayson	GA	00:10:06.9	18	00:02:06.1	17	01:01:54.9	68	00:01:38.5	67	00:20:23.7	63	01:36:10.3	18	7	1st Overall Masters Female Sprint	Υ
53	Thomas Hatchett	51	М	Demorest	GA	00:07:39.1	7	00:01:49.4	14	00:58:56.8	62	00:00:56.9	48	00:27:04.6	75	01:36:27.1	19	12	1st Male 50-54	Υ
37	Jennifer Cooper	43	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:00:00.0		08:28:00.1		01:03:51.5	71	00:01:10.5	61	00:19:56.0	60	01:37:25.6	20	8	2nd Overall Masters Female Sprint	Υ
60	Evelyn Manon	45	F	Lognville	GA	00:12:05.7	22	00:01:34.3	11	01:02:38.1	70	00:01:26.8	66	00:19:48.3	58	01:37:33.4	21	9	3rd Overall Masters Female Sprint	Υ
28	Brian Butcher	25	M	Clarkesville	GA	00:08:20.4	12	00:03:07.2	30	01:01:19.3	66	00:02:14.5	72	00:23:02.8	65	01:38:04.3	22	13	3rd Male 25-29	
75	Sandra Temesio	48	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:11:38.9	20	00:01:30.7	10	01:05:17.5	73	00:01:09.4	56	00:24:09.8	69	01:43:46.5	23	10	1st Female 45-49	Υ
57	Steve Johnson	66	М	Goose Creek	SC	00:11:56.8	21	00:02:48.3	26	01:04:17.9	72	00:03:04.1	76	00:24:38.9	70	01:46:46.1	24	14	1st Male 65-69	Υ
56	Candice Johnson	66	F	Goose Creek	SC	00:10:51.1	19	00:04:20.7	34	01:13:49.4	77	00:02:19.7	73	00:23:17.8	66	01:54:38.9	25	11	1st Female 65-69	Υ
77	Benjamin Van Waters	24	М	Atlanta	GA	00:09:08.3	14	00:02:33.6	24	01:26:09.8	78	00:00:32.4	23	00:17:20.2	49	01:55:44.5	26	15	1st Male 20-24	Υ